06 SEALING PRODUCTS
 Expanding foam tape
Expanding foam tape
XFT
Applications
•	 For sealing and isolating purposes
Key Features
•	 Impregnated self-adhesive foam tape
•	 When compressed to approx 40%
of expanded thickness will provide a
weatherseal
•	 Supplied pre-compressed to approx
15% of its expanded thickness
•	 Has an acrylic based resin release paper
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-SP-XFT-7.24/02
 = Recommended         = Possible
Full expanded
foam heightThermal seal
Water/weather seal
Air seal XFT
Code
Expanded
thickness (mm)
Roll width (mm) Roll length (m) Colour
XFT-9 x 12 x 12.5 9 12 12.5
Dark Grey
XFT-10 x 20 x 12.5 10 20 12.5
XFT-14 x 20 x 10 14 20 10
XFT-17 x 20 x 8.0 17 20 8.0
XFT-26 x 25 x 5.6 26 25 5.6
XFT-33 x 25 x 4.3 33 25 4.3
XFT-44 x 25 x 3.3 44 25 3.3
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007